
Working Tools Lubricator Spare Parts

 
RMT 3/30 SL

All manufacturer's names, numbers, photos, product description and/or part numbers are used for reference purposes only & it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturers

What is good about it?

Where it is used?

Specification

Good Penetra�on Rates

Low Air Pressure

Short Stroke

Under Ground Mining

So� and Hard Rock Penetra�on

Buts Tightening

Roof Bol�ng

Produc�on Drilling

 

 

 

 RMT 3/30 SLModel #

Weight

Length retracted

Length extracted

Air pressure

Air consump�on 

Blows per minute

Piston dia

Piston stroke

Air inlet

Shank size

39 kg

1700 mm

2580 mm

6 bar

80 l/s

76 mm

51 mm

19 mm

22 x 108 mm

86 lb

67"

102"

87 psi

150 cfm

3ʺ

2”

�⁄�"

�⁄�" x   ¼"

2900
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RAMA MINING TOOLS PVT. LTD

RM

Premises B1/B2, Rajlaxmi Commercial Complex, Kalher, Bhiwandi, Maharashtra 421302 info@rminingtools.com+91 98367 54560 www.rminingtools.com
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